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PETITIUN FOR ZONING V/.dIANCE

. "
TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY: Yoo jl

i t ituate | i “ounty and which is
... The undersigned, legal owner(s) of the property situate . Baltimore Coun 1) |
desc-ribgd in the gdescripemgon and plat atiached hereto and made a part hereof, hereby pe: ion for a

413.2 £ - To

ermit one free standing sign with

Variance from Section ___413.< I — 10O permlit one ire€ standing Sign with

t_dtﬁ.l_ _S_Ciu a;x:e- footage of -11;8__ square_ feet in_lieu of 0 _square feet, _

- ke o i e L ER kb R AL A il iy o = e -

e e ko Ak e A R A S e A b e ke e e

o - —
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i Tati i i Itimore County; for th
f the Zoning Regulations of Baltimore County, to the Zoning Law gf. Baltiy M8 e
?ollowing reagson-s% (indicate hardship or practical difficulty) This site 1s 10(’f:c:1£_1.lea OIn order
East side of Belair Road, a busy artery with fast moving traffic.

to notify traffic in sufficient time to allow safe or.:derlylmanueﬁezélng to
the proper lane prior to turning ontg this site, it is ObVlc')licrsl‘t a 'an would
free standing sign of adequate size is needed. 12 larger bui :..ng s:.%he
not suffice because the building is set back '_75 ft. from the road..
proposed sign is the nztional logo of Bob's Blg Boy. Belair Roaef}ff:ct
commercialized in this area and the proposed sign wou:[.d havehnototal
on residents. This site is allowed a free standing sn_:;n.h_T ﬁ fal o edr
square feet allowed for free standing 51gn§ is 1031 but t }s as

Property is to be posted and advertised as prescribed by Zoning Regulations.

' of abo i ising, posting, ete. filing of this
1, or we, agree to pay expenses of above Variance advertising, posting, ete., upon filing
petition, and fugrther -agpre)t; topand are to be bound by the zoning regulations and restrictions of
Baltimore County adcpied pursuant {o the Zoning Law For Baltimaore Copnty,

Contract Purchaser:
Bob's Big Boy-Marriott Corp.

. = o

Signature

Marriott Drive

1/We do solemnly declare and affirm,
under the perilties of perjury, that I/we
are the legal owner(s) of the property

which is the subject of this Petition. @ Ldea ;ZD

Fullerton Asscciates

e t——

Legal Owner(s}:By 1Its General Partner

East Bay Associates of Maryland

Signat . _
Sgnatre MAF
4"'- &
P LLTII
" Address: ‘- - PhneNp.
D he=1
_Sommerville, Massachusetts | ...
City and State M, __{_
. w 4o
Name, address and phone number of legal owned, cof-' ««——— |w

tract purchaser or representative to be contactpdi<;: ’) ot

Tolyw . KomarT 1 »

- —_——— -

Name v

1

Lo _K__ﬁé_%-___éo_é__;;..’i;/iérfﬁ{é__(_ﬁ_ oY 7)_’ i

Address Phone No.,
723N
ORDERED By The Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this __ ... _ . ._.-t22 -[L day
of N?YE.IEPP_IL ________ , 19-.5.9-, that the subject matter of this petitior. be advertised, as -

: i | ing Law of Baltimore County, in two newspapers of general circulation throug .
Eﬁuﬁﬁgn}ﬂnﬁh éoi%?;?gthat property be posted, and that the public hearing be had before the 1Z_cmmg :
Commissioner of Baltimore County in Room 106, Couniy Offire Building in Towson, Bat}more .

County, on the ______ 2znd_________ day of

State Highway Administration

Mr. William Hammond
Zoning Commissioner
County Office Bldg.
Towson, Maryland 21204

Attention:; Mr. N. Commodari

Dear Mr. Hammond:

January 39 81 4t 9:30500ck

Maryland Department of Transportation Holreay - O Donnel

M. 8. Caltrider

Administrator

November 19, 1980

Re: ZAC Meeting - 11-12-80
ITEM: #93.
Property Owner: East Bay
Associates of Maryland
(Fullertion Associates)
Location: SE/corner Belair
Rd. (Route 1-N) & Salvo Rd.
Existing Zoning: BR=-CS2 & BR
Proposed Zoning: Varilance to
permit one free standing sign
with total sq. ft. of 118 sq.
ft. in lieu of the 0 sq. ft.
Acres: 118 sq. ft.
District: 14th

On review of the plan and field inspection, the plan must be revised.

The proposed Roy Rogers sign at the corner of Belair Road and Salvo

Road must be relocated.

The plan shows encroachment of the Roy Rogers sign in the State
Highway Administration's right of way. The proposed sign must be
clear of all State Highway Administration right of way.

I am sending a sketch showing the area in question,

CL:GV:vrd

Attachment

Very truly yours,

Charles Lee, Chief
Bureau of Engineering
Access Permits

A A

By: G:éorge Wittman

My telechane number 1s_(§gl)38,§:':';3l0

P.0. Box 717 / 300 Wesl Preston Street, Baltimors, Maryland 21203

e T I L A L

[
H

T

BALTIMORE COUNTY

ZONING PLANS |

ADVISORY COMMITTEE

" PETITION AND SITE PLAN

EVALUATION COMMENTS |

COUNTY OFFICE BLGG.

v
it
2\ BALTIMORE CCUNTY
BALTIMORE COUNTY ZONING PLANS ADVISORY COM. ITTEE asésy ) DEPARTMENT CF PUBLIC WGRKS
& 1/ TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204
Dy A
January 8, 1981 <
HARRY J PISTEL P E.
Mr. Joln Cromavty DIRECTOR December 5, 13280

1l1 W. Chesapcake Ave.

Towson, Maryland 21204

olo
Nichela ., h. Cemmodari

Chairman

MEMBLRS

durean of
Engincering

Department of
Traffic Engineering

St. ¢ Foads Commission

Sureau of
Fire Prevention

Health Doportment
Project Planning
Building Department
“oard of Education
Zoning Administration

Industrial
Development

Box 1,22
014 Saybtrook, Ct. 06475

Mr. William E., Hammond

. Zoning Commissioner

RE: Item No. 93 . 1 County Office Building
Petitioner - East Bay Associates of Md. Towson, Maryland 21204

(Fullerton Associaties)

Variance Petition Re: Ttem #93 (1980-1981)

Property Owner: East Bay Associates of Maryland

Dear Mr. Cromarty:

§ (Fullerton Associates)
= ‘ S5/E cor. Belair RrRd. and Salvo Rd4.
The Zoning Plans Advisory Committee has reviewed the plans 'Eié Acres: 118 sq. ft. District: 14th
subaitted with the above referenced petition, The following comrents ié
are not intended to indicate the appropriateness of the zoning actica 7; ; Dear Mr. Hammond:
requested, but to assure that all barties are made aware of plans or ) . )
problens with repard to the development plans that ray have a bearing The following comments zre furnished in regard to the plat submitted to this office

on this case. The Director of Flanning may file a written report with for review by the Zoning Advisory Committee
the Zoning Coumissioner with recommendations as to the suitability of

the requested zoning.

in connection with the subject item.

General:
e

This property, a porticn of "Plat One, Section One, Putty Hill Commercial
Cent?r", E.H.K., Jr. 44, Folio 116, is located in the 14th Election LDistrict of
Baltimore County, not the 4th Election District as indicated,

Because of your proposal to construci an additicnal free-standing
sign on this site for thLe broposed Big Eoy Restaurant, this Variznce is
required. Even though the submitted site plan indicates a height of 30!
for this sigm, it is my understanding in conversation with you that the
sign will be a maximum of 25' in height. This should Le reflected on
revised site plans as well as the total gquare footage of the signs for
the Roy Rogers Restaurant. In addition, and as indicated in the commente
of the State Highway Administration, the proposed Roy Rogers identi-
faction sign must be located outside of the right of way of Belair and
Salvo Roads. These revisions must be reflected on revised site plans

to be presented at the scheduled hearing.

) Baltimore County highway and utility improvements are not to be directly
involved and are secured by Public Works Agreement #147802, executed in conjunction
with the development of Putty Hill Commercial park - Fhase One, The broposed F. S.
R:c_>y Rogaers Pylon Sign at the northeast corner of this site must not be constructed
within Baltimore County or State Highway Administration rights-of-way.

This office has no further co

. . mment in regard to the plan submitted for zoning
Advisory Committee review in conne

ction with this Item 93 {1280~1981).
Enclosed are all comments submitted to this office from the
comnittee members at this tim.. The remsining members felt that ne
comment was warrarted. This petition was accepted for filing on the
date of the enclosed certificate and a hearir. scheduled accordingly.

Very truly yours,
AT

NICHOLAS B. COITICDARI, Chairman
Zoning Plans Advitory Cozmittee

Very truly yours,

olet G Bt = /é_”’f
ROBERT A. MORTON, P.E,, Chief N
Bureau of Public Services

RAM:EAM:FWR:SS

cc: J. Wimbley
R. Covahey
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Mr. William Hammond, Zoning Commissioner
Zoning Advisory Cammitise

Qffice of Planning and Zoning
Baltimore County Office Building
Towson, Maryland 21204

Dear Mr. Hommond:

Comments on ltem

Property Cwner: East Bay Associates of Ma

BALTIMORE COUNTY

OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZONING
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204
494-3211

NORMAN E. GERDER

NBC:bse M-SW Key Sheet
28 NE 21 Pos. Sheet
Enclosures NE 7 F Topo
81 Tax Map
ce:s  Kidde Consultants, Inc. ;
1020 Cromwell Bridge Road
Baltimore, Md. 21204
¥ )r:wmm Uraii .. y P ,3“-,_,':.-“ S . .. " CoTEE i WKW'..H”M—*mU‘ o T -
- ! CINRRRRIN it s sl 0 A e 1o 2 Bt e e e T

baitmore county
department of raMtic cngineering

TOWSON. MARYLAND 21204
13011 454 3550

December 29, 1980 STEPHEN E. COLLINS

DIRECTOR
December 5, 1980

Mr. William Hammcnd
Zoning Commissioner
County Cffice Building
Towson, Maryland 21204

Item No, 93 - 2AC - November 12, 1930

Property Owner: East Bay Associates of Maryland (Fullerton Associates)
location: SE/C Belaiv Rd. & S=lvo Rd.

Existing Zoning: BR-CS52 & BR

Pj'93, Zoning Advisory Committee Meeting, Proposed Zoning:

November 12, 1980, are as follows: Variance to permit one free standing sign with

total sq. ft. of 118 sq. ft. in lieu of the

0 . ft.

Proper ryland (Fullerton Associates) h

ocation: SE/comer Belair Road and Salvo Road

Acres: 118 sq. ft.

District: 144h ,\, Acres: 118 sq. ft.
: Jistrice: l4th

This offine has reviewed the sub

ject petition ond offers 1je following comments.

_ These comments
appropriateness of the zoning in question,

but are to assure that

ST T, g e,

e o
o o e

Dear Mr. Hammond:

The proposed variance to permit an oversize sign for "Bob Big Boy"
restaurant is not expected to cause any traffic problems.

Very truly yours,
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Very truly yours,

?; 4 ¢fﬂ >y '
: %:Ma‘w.féz./ ",wafl_i -
/f* A«;ZL/M_.{;;%

. Michael S. Flanigan
i Engineering Associate
John L. Wimbley ]
Planner 111
Current Plenning and Development
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Pursuant to the advertisement, posting of property, and public hearj on
the petition and it appearing that by reason of the followis ¢ finding of facts:

I. The petitioner requests a variance to permit th erection
of one free-standing sign, consisting of two components,
totaling 118 square feet in lieu of the perriittad zero feet,

2. -Testimony established that Big Boy Restaurants have been
located in Maryland for about 15 years,

3. Although the building is setback approximately 65 feet from
the property line and is at a lower level than Belair Road,
photographs (Petitioner's Exhibit 3) and a field inspection
indicated that a 60 square foot sign would rrovide sufficient
visibility and identification. oo

4. Section 413, 2.f of the Baltimore County Zoning Regulations
limits ''other business signs", not exceediny three on any
premises, to a total area of 100 square feet. A strict inter-
pretation and application of this section preclude the erection
of any additional sign(s) on the subject property ir view of
signs already located on the site,

5. Section 307 of the zoning regulations provides the Zoning
Commissioner with the power to grant variances from sign
regulations in cases where strict compliance would result
in practical difficulty or unreasonable hardship if such variance
is in strict harmony with the spirit and intent of the sign re-
gulations and, as such, would not create substantial injury to
the health, safety, and general welfare.

6. There were no protestants appearing in opposition to L. e
petition,

and, therefore,
IT IS ORDERED by the Deputy Zoning Commissioner of Baltimor e County, thj.:;
Zm: day of February, 1981, that the herein Petition for Vari-ance to permit
the erection of one free-standing sign, consisticg of cne component only and
otaling no more than 60 square feet,should be and the same is GRANTED, from E;nd
he date Of‘,:_k.lis. Olfd_er', ‘sufaject, howe.\ier, to the apprpval of a site plan by tﬁc

ent of Public Works and the Office of Planning and Zoning.

Do 147 Qo

Dﬂputy Zoning Comﬁssioﬁer of Baltimore County

RE: PETITION FOR VARIANCE BEFORE THE ZCNING COMMISSIONER

SE corner of Belair Rd, and

Salvo Rd., 14th District : OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

EAST BAY ASSOCIATES OF :  Case No, 81-130-A

MARYLAND, Petitioners

ORDER TO ENTER APPEARANCE

Mr. Commissioner:

Pursuant to the authority contained in Section 524,1 of the Baltimore County
Charter, 1 hereby enter my appearance in this proceeding. You are requested fo notify
me of any hearing date or dates which may be now or hereafter designated therefore,

and of the passage of any preliminary or final Order in connection therewith,

) i \\ ™ '
A ] T k . 7T : e
’/,'f_,‘ !//‘f / AT W \., 2 X . /7 i "1“;\,‘3' 4t e s

John W, Hessian, Il
People's Counsel for Baltimore County

Rm. 223, Court House

1

Peter Max Zimmerman
Deputy People's Counsel

Towson, Maryland 21204 2
4942185
| HEREBY CERTIFY that on this 31st day of December, 1980, a copy of the
aforegoing Order was mailed to James T, Chadwick - General Partner, East Bay Associates -
of Maryland/Fullerton Associates, 5 Middlesex Avenue, Somerville, Massachusetts 02143, fff ‘\UL_L;W%Q%LH B J‘uﬁll
i o Morman E. Gerberij Digector
Petitioner; John Cromarty, Box 422 Old Saybrook, CT 06475; and Bob's Big Boy = Marriott ] Horman E.“Gerbert] Diyector
Corp., Marmriott Drive, Washington, D. C. 20058, Contract Purchaser, ; ;
S
\\ ’ ' ‘ o i ‘
Y 1 T h .e"“:;;l___;ﬂ, e ; s
John W. Hessian, 1] 3
e
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BALTIMORE COUNTY

FIRE DEPARTMENT

TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204
825-7310

LINCKE

PAUL F,
CHIEF duoconban 13, 4980

Nr. William Hammand

Zoning Commiss’nner

Office of Plaruing and Zoning
Baltimore County Office Building
Towson, Maryland 21204

Attention: Nick Cammodari, Chairman
Zoning Plans Advisory Committee
RBE: Property Owner: [, =y T Lgsocirios of Toorlond Uollopten ool

Location: ../ Camnp

Beladir Je-d 0% L lvo o 0
Item No.: =

Gentlemen:

Pursuant to your request, the referenced property has been surveyed by this

Bureau and the comments below marked with an *X* are applicable and regquired
to be corrected or incorporated into the final plaps for the property,

{ ) 1. Fire hydrants for the referenced precperty are required and shall be
located at intervals or feet along an approved road in
accordance with Baltimore County Standards as published by the
Department of Public Works.

( } 2. A second means of vehicle access 1s required for the site,

{ } 3. The vehicle dead end condition shown at
EXCEEDS the maximum allowed by the Fire Department,

{ /} 4. The site shall be made to comply with all rpplicable parts of the
Fire Prevention Code prior to occupancy or beginning of operation.

f 7 5. The buildings and structures existing or proposed on the site shall
vanply with all applicable requirements of the National Fire Protection
Association Standard No. 101 "Life Safety Code”, 1976 Edition prior
to occurancy,

{ ) &é. Site plans are approved, as drawn,

) 7.

g

ff?i??”: ﬁgafjj?ﬂégzgzycﬁgfjf?/

Fire Prevention Bureau

The Fire Prevention Bureau has no ccmmen:sé//at this time,
[+

Noted and
Approved:

revIewrR Lot O 4 FAL 45 750
Plamning Gyoup 7
Special Inspection Division

/mb
%
é% g’-',.'_; -
BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND
INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE
Mr. W. E. Hammond
TO._____ Zoning Commissfoner Date.__January 6, 1981

ilorman E. Gerber, bLirector
FroM._._ Office of Planning and Zoning

-y T e -

This site is Tocated within the Belair Road Revitalization
area, plans for which have been adoptza by tha County
Council as part of the comprehensive plan. One major
objective of the plan is aimed at improving the visual
appesrance of the streetscape and in working towards a
transition to more uniform signage. In view aof these
efforts, this office is opposed to the granting of the
subject variance,
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BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

Nick Commoderi

Zoning Advisory Committee
SUBJECT. Megting of November 12, 1980

IT= NO. 91 Standard Comment

ITIM NO. 92 No Corment

ITEM KO, 93/ |

No Comment

ol 5 ortoe

Charles Z, Burnham
Plans Review Supervisor
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BALTIMORE COUNTY
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204

DCNALD ) ROGP. MD. MPH
DEPUTY STATE & COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER

January 15, 1981

Mr. William E. Hammond, Zoning Commissioner
Office of Planning and Zening

County Office Building

Towson, Maryland 21204

Dear Mr. Hammond:

Comments on Item #93, Zoning Advisory Committee Mecting of

November 12, 1980, are as follows:

Property Owner: East Bay Associates of Maryland (Fullertion
Associates)

Location: SE/Corner Belair Rd. & Salvo Rd

Existing Zoning: Br-Cs2 & LR

Proposed Zoning: Variance to permit one free standing sign with
total sg. ft. of 118 sq. ft. in lieu of the
0 sq. ft. .

Acres: 118 sq. ft.

District: 14th

The proposed sign should not present any hezlth hazards.

-~

BUREAU OF ENVIROMMENTAL SERVICES
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2 CRE COUNTY P CHOQLS
BALTIMCRE TY PUBLIC S LS
4 .‘ Robert Y. Dubel, Superintendent Towson, Maryland - 21204
oy Date: November 10, 1980
P~
5 ) i
oy
i 3 Mr. William E. Hammond
giig . Zoning Commissioner -
B Baltimore County Office Building
P 1111 West Chesapeake Avenue
v Towson, Maryland 21204
é: ; Z.A.C. Meeting of: November 12, 1980
; ; 3,,'/
L RE: Item No: 91, 92, 93
(o Property Owner:
i § Location:
E Present Zoning:
Proposed Zoning:
-
District:
No. Acres:
Dear Mr. Hammond:
’ All of the above have no bearing on student population.
3 Very truly yours,
4 ; - /-—-"" g
: Wm. Nick Petrovich, Assistant
é” Department of Planaing
gl WNP/bp
o '
T e it ol ot i i e R e i S w- e T 3,
) .-
:; Variance Descripiion
; T mmm b
i ~ocated on the north ;1 i
1 & east side of Belair Road i
¢ north of Fitch Road . ime ; dpproximately 1000
: nd running tle following courses and distances:
N 40 Ist1gr & 327" thence
N85o 15'02" E 25 thence
S 490 48105 E 223! thence
S 40 13'10" W 348" thence
N ¢ 41'50" W 2237 t5 tre place of beginning.
§
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" December 24, 1980 o Ty "
) o | | i;} ! : T o ' : e - } -
" PETITION FOR VARIANCE w 4 Mr. John Cromarty AR NORE COG=FY “at Wl Tt L Y i
. Box 422 ERK FHCE JF PLANNING & ZONING : ) PRSI ARSI Pl e e 1
lath District : 1 01d Saybrook, Connecticut 06475 W/ TOWI0N, MARYLAND 21204 L e VOO AND R0
S ZONING: Petition for Variance for a sign ¥ ‘ WiILLIAM E HAMMOND S E ‘ -
n S g - o [ .
R & ¥ ZONING CON\N\I:}SONER L ERRE I RN Fet 11 1981 -
4 . . . £ ebruary 11, 192 P
| %a LOCATION: Southeast corner of Belair Rosad and Salvo Road - NOTICE (F HEARING § :
3 DATE § TIME: Thursday, January 22, 1981 at 9:30 A.M. 3 January 6, 1981
_ o | ' RE: Petition for Variance - SE/C Belair Rd § Salvo Road :
¢ PUBLIC HEARING: Room 106, County Office Building, 111 W. Chesapeake Avenue, East Bay Assoclates of Maryland - Case No. 81-130-A ! . o
3 Towson, Maryland i b
: :L§ Mr. John Cromarty ; Mr. John Cromarty
. i The Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, by authority of the Zoning Act . 9:30 AM. =t Box 422 k. Box 522 L
" § and Regulations of Baltimore County, will hold a public hearing: TIME: E;_;g: 01d Saybrook, Connecticut 06475 & Old Saybrook, Ci. 046475
. o . X ) . A, : r Variance Dttt am fre Vet ae ,
) § Petition for Variance to permit one free standing sign 5 DATE: Thursday, January 22, 1981 g RE ’S’E}ét;gi‘aff. Rdag Salvo Rd R&: Pelition for \M‘d‘,‘“"ﬁ © i cn :
o with total square footage of 118 square feet in lieu ; 3 East Bay Assoc. of Md. ¢4 SZ/fcorner of Balair Rd, & Salve
- of zero feet . Case No. 81-130-A 1 R— Rd. - l4th Clection District
. ] , PLACE: ROQM 106 COUNTY OFFICE BUILDING, 111 W, CHESAPEAKE AVENUE, 4 gq East Jay Associates of Maryland -
-4 The Zoning Regulation to be excepted as follows: % 53-‘3 Pelitioner
c Ty e [ [ -
. ot . ' ;o WO, 21-130-A {lterm No. §53)
"] Section 413.2f - Business signs | | o TOWSON, MARYLAND # Dear Mr. Cromarty: L = e
; All that parcel of land in the Fourteenth District of Baltimore County % This is to advise you that $47.63 is due for adirertising Dear Mr. Cromarty:
éi and posting of the above-property. I have this date passed my Order in the above capiioned matter in accordancs
: . Please make check payable to Baltimore County, Maryland and with the z2ttached,
- remit to Sondra Jones, Room 113, County Office Building, Towson,
Mcryland 21204, before the hearing. Very truly yours,
: : Very ly yo/ur. s QCM 7, // >aﬁ?
—— 7
_f@‘ 7 JEAN M, H. JUNG
. e - IR rigs! b
. > WILLIAM E. HAMMOND Deputy Zoning Commisslone
. \ . Zoning Commissioner
Being the property of East Bay Associates of Maryland, as shown on plat plan 7’%“" £ ¥
filed with the Zoning Department ZONING COMMISSIONER OF IMHT /e
’ BAIMYMORE COUNTY
Hearing Date: Thursday, January 22, 1981 at 9:30 A.M. ) Attachments
Public Hearing: Room 106, County Office Building, 111 W. Chesapeake Avenue,
Towson, Maryland | cc: Joha W. HMHessian, III, Esguire
| WEH:sj Peaple's Counsel
BY ORDER OF & .
WILLIAM E. HAMMOND 0
ZONING COMMISSIONER td
OF BALTIMORE COUNTY 5 3
.
-1 ;
o o Rmmm ) ‘ .;:é ik & ; AR ¥ il x.i.-.té?‘.ﬂf,i :J::... i .—:':ﬁn._-f.%.z:"aa‘-.i;:'jd#ﬂi&&;ﬁh’{_ﬁ-dﬂf‘.at'a"'n.'-'..'&-r\a‘,‘«:.ibwi{ii-‘a'«‘; s .. T T e -:&'ﬁx‘,:‘%ﬂﬂ“q-h o :;*::-:r- ?,‘”h:‘-yﬁdwm 7":: lﬂvuw’.f-‘-ﬂw\‘":: ; 'i'.":ﬂlfim'%",. » ﬁ' hla';;;‘:,'“ ’!' E':Klrmz -_h;,,“ 'mﬁ-:’.',.“::ﬁ?ﬂ;;:g M,“_‘_“ Wi _ ) 'v 4 :-LL_‘-’ PRy -@m AT S A 9 - . e i & L PR e ek, o ;‘7 ""“ P
T + ” 3 A
i : Nze Jotn Cromarty : Ti4de Coueultante, Ino, o g5 O L ;- i J
B - Bom L32 - AT T 1020 Cromwell Bridge Ro:‘é‘ : £ Petition For . :
014 Saybrock, Ct. F o Baltimore, Varyland 21 .
¢ = N - ' | Variance . CERTIFICATE OF POSTING
: . o o o OFFICE OF PLANNING & ZONING o 14th Di - '
BALTIMORE COUNTY g Zoning;  Petition for Glc Essex Times ZONING DEPARTMENT OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
o o S . o . County Office Building E th:cnﬁi;o;- sé?ut& . 2 ) \3 / X / Towson, Maryland
. o ) . . ) ] - H : a L -
BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING & ZONING : 111 W. Chesapeake Avenue a0 gotner of Belair road and Essex, Md., AL 19 .
ST ) L o , Towson, Maryland 21204 Date & Time: Thursda L. o 1 L
County Office Building . ‘ _ - & j, v * January 22, 1981 at .34 This is to Certify, That the annexed o ;) ) Date of Posting. > 7. ________.
111 W. Chesapeake Avenue Your Petition has been re ceived this -?/‘ day of LA - 19 = s a.‘l?;xbl‘ Heari _//‘Zj"j/—“ ok District .- - oo oe - T T , ; ‘.
Towson, Maryland 21204 ~ e S 106 Coppring: &‘;9"‘ K Lo Avr 3 S L/r‘/fﬁ S z L/,; B s A ;
i1i S eived: ‘ Check o Buildi { W 7 Posted for: ....tob-wicsotooo—afoomooo ool -
Filing Fee $ Received: ec Suilding, . 111 w. ¢ ‘C/’ . ~ /f‘}/,/{/ :
I e eJapes A g - y o o e . s k
Your Petition has been received and accepted for filing this 12¢h day Cash T?l:on_pMd. © "’”"“'_7 Petitioner: __Q{_(____- _'j:fg%");‘___c_;zf_-:{__:___ _C-.z_‘;’_- ;L _.;.--.//.f ----- - / |
. of _ Bovemder 198 . o _- - - ' — Commissioner of g 28 . . . ;o ) S _, -ﬂg ¢ e it LT LT
T L S _ <" Other c(,{f;'i‘;fﬁ;';fmoﬁ:;‘g;‘gg was inserted in Qy¢ Essex Times, a newspaper Location of pm,,e,t,:____f__,lé_____-ﬁ. P O O B S M ¢
e P SRR v - i, o g —— ﬁonilﬂ Act and bl' h d' B |t' c ty nce i|'| ____________
) i egulations ‘of Balti i im U Yy OO I L g ————
_ = S» 2‘ Coonty, witl ot e printed and published in Baltimore yoncem - . y - y o T / P .
~ : ’ ] hearing: . ' . : gy B . " PT . .7 P o e L L W ’_ P S s 0 W g8 45 S .
! _ - f Pecition for Variance to each of A . successive Location of Signs:. “=awcfl T/ JLLIIIZEC _ClnE.o o2 : :
o - . permit. one free standing L - : :
WILLIAM E. HAMMOND C | " - = - — S of 1 st weeksbeforethe ~ /.2t awef Mt oo
; i R A : == " . Zoning Commissioner L e William E. Hammond, ﬁ%ﬂmssmner ?%;ggof 1:5?‘;“.'.»3"&: : weeks before the M / -’44 dayof 4 e
T P T oo T R S A e in lieu of zero feet S ] o e e e mm . <
' Petitioner_ Bust “ay Ass-ofates of M3, {(P:Usrton Aesootates) - o PetitionerﬁﬁM%m . Submitted by (T e : to be excopuonan eommer™ 195/ REMATKS: oooroopmmormoeeee > 1/ 9/% |
R e T T e T e EA A . . ? _Section 413.2f - Business Posted by ﬁ;rk«f’j‘__/_‘__ﬁ?f_‘;ffff_fl__,_ Date of return:____1{ /. i doeo .
3 Pe_?itiqngr's Atto.rney St _ Reviewed by: = s . Petitioner's Attorney - * Reviewed by L :;?l;mt pme![;)f . Publisher. B sl
CE e T ST - Kwe o S - ichclas B. ommodari . . ; Fourteenth District of 1 .
Chairraan, Zoning Flans *}’f‘his is 1:;1: to be interpreted as acceptance of the Petition for assignment of a o _: Bﬂmgﬂz:ynmhu“ : Number ~f Signs: /
: : earin te. By side of Belai d &
' A_d‘.’“orY Committee _ & D epproximately 1000’ nth
e o of Fitch road and running 1 N et A P 8 S o e i
R T R T : s i 1 uwmmé?:tfgr 8 courses and ittt chite i s nsur i et i esniecin T By S ) o ' '
« S o ed No40e 18°10" E 3277 & ‘
ne L&T [; ; | = 3 ngs- 158" 02" o 25° e i o PPN e
% m: \':JJ IJD ﬂ: H @ |:| B ; ' ‘ ' . o g‘ thence . 2 o e o i A2 At i e 5B i oo P e ' ’
=¥ " o P : 8 49 48° 05" E 203 B 1 | e
CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION o L eme . e et e e e
' PETITION MAPPING PROGRESS SHEET . thence i o N ?
P o AmareE —_— : the pacs o beginain | €0 b o 3L
i - 19i i Traci 0 Sheet : B gnning. 4L o el
ZOMNG: Petion for Varane tor FUNCTION T oot T i T o T et s oy SN ST B Lo <
U;C:\’%ONE & Bouu:eut eorner of TOWSON’ MD" """" Jﬂmy"l """"" ' 19‘31 dote by date by date by — by !"*"Y’”ﬁ & . . ’ Maryland, as uh‘fwn on g [ p iz el c':
Belair Road gnd Balvo Road ! B . plat plan filed with the :’ Pl ~ = " <
{PATE & TIME: Thursday, January THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the crreved advertisement was Descriptions checked and 3 - ' E hﬁm:g’:‘m_‘j' t S N o o P . = Ny A .
g Seiid Ottiva Butidingret | . . . outline plotted on map 3 3 Thursdoy, Jon. 22, 1981 §5‘ = & o p e 3 = b - o I
" Chesapeake Avenue, Towaon, published in THE JEFFERSONIAN, a 'weekly newspaper printed 3 Lk AT 9:30 A M. { a2 - it I . z
Maryland, -+ R A | ¢ ___!,aml;ubhccl'{ea:lng: (Elfc;om g o p e 3 < - "~ < b
S T O i o : . 0 i s
o y.The Zoning Commiesioner of Bal- and published in Towson, Baltimore County, Md., uge-in each Petition number added to 4 " Building, un Y ice 5 % : g b % S :
e | Zoning Aet ang  meporitroL, the outline .. Chesapeake Avenus, || “ . e L
3 Baltimore County, will hold & publie : =, - Towson, Maryland. 7 4 . “ oI5 o 2
S 3 hearing: ... . ofone -time —--- FHRGeERY v aeka before the____pong - ____ . BYORDEROF : d < i . ~ o |x
o Pettltion .tf:;divmmu u: hperm!t _ L z:’i_lliozo E. Hommond 7 - 1 5 o [ P z z ot z
B one =l . . : . a2 P . o : - )
mu{?mget of 118 square :c:ftf;; dayof . ________ <lapaapw- ..., 1881, the figg publication Denied . S N x;'fmmmc:::f; ‘1 o8 § § o d o 3 " § f:: 5 -
3 o . L - ¥ . T . >
s, Zoing Regulation 15 b ex.’ _ i - ' ] SzE £ % 4 1l S35 4 3 S
Bection 413.21 Tuiness signa appearing on the___ja§- .- day of- - Jerauamp-—ommmmmomeee > o g4 ¢ EwS & 5 ¢ |8
5 AR that parer) of land Lo the Four- Granted by 3w " M & T2E > <
: teenth District of Beltimore County 19 S z @ g q a - LS ' <
¥ Located on the norihea:. side of -81. RN ZC. BA, CC., CA = G 44 - 3 > T L A -
ol of Py e Tl = ; B S k 55 : S ERERFT - 5 |3
-+ no [ . A . 2
the following courses and distanerss THE ;JEFFERSONIAN, » _i_; & < 4 ¢ E:35 = < . e
3 “rgg;;gkmthenu - li"""; Revised Plans: 3 '-l-_‘ - o7 pru U ¢wn P y
i E 35 thence - . > {’wé /4 Sy, A . . ) z 124 + o E 2 [
O A Ev’g's(_"l':f:; S L T e e 4 Reviewed by: ~ Change in outline or descripiion_____Yes S & tp & Oz o of
N 9* 41’ 50" w }D the place of Manager. E ' ‘ : No W é w 1 -E f * LLll:J o ba !
e s ppersy ot Bt 70 W — ; ; L% 3 o+ | 1 55% 5 o f
on piat at Maryiand, us’ shown Cost of Advertisement S__,,l_cj.___/._ ...... P Previous case: Map ¥ J =03 S| & " i Zwm s ?
Plat plan (ied with the Zoning + i = W w > ! x - QQ o o= _ i
Departent - b : =5 S T : | fE2 & T - R
2, 1961 4t pei0 Ay Tonuary. P 5655 8§ ¢I 2 | ®o= o Eu v 5 S
Public desring: Room 108, Conn. PO ' ! : ’
ty l?uf\u nB’uﬂt'iI!ng. 111 w, Cbesa-: : -4 . . S . — , ) : : : ¥
pe;yeo;d?srh(g'r owson, Maryland. 4 S e SRR et e e e e e e . L }‘, . . _ !
WILLIAM E. HAMMOND, = ¢ [ . o s
Zoning Commissicaer : : ’ *
of Baltimore County f
Jan. 1. )
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GENERAL NOTES
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D EXIST NG ZONING o BRCL2"E BR
4 EXISTING USE OF PROI"&RTY VACANT LoT
2 PROFPOSED USE OF PROPERTY ___ PIG BOY & 20Y ROSERS RESTAURANTS
6 _FARKING DATA
BI6 BOY RESTALRANT 444009 @ 1/50 = :aam REQD.
ROY ROGERS RESTAURANT ____ 2600¥ @ Y50 = 52 SFA. REQ'D.
TOTAL 145 SPA.
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